
11/3/2009 BROOME COUNTY 
SCHOOL DISTRICT HOMELESS LIAISONS

DISTRICT                 
NAME

DESIGNATED                
LIAISON PHONE EMAIL

Broome-Tioga BOCES Kerri Bullock 607-766-3766 kbullock@btboces.org

Binghamton City SD
Robert Darcangelo,                        
Director of Attendance & PPS 607-762-8114 darcanger@binghamtonschools.org 

Chenango Forks CSD
Bonnie Pokorak,                             
School Social Worker 607-648-7572 pokorakb@cforks.org

Chenango Valley CSD
Jackie Arnold-Sullivan,                   
School Social Worker 607-779-4748 jarnold@cvcsd.stier.org

Deposit CSD

Beatrice Bailey,                     
Director of Special Education & 
Related Services 607-467-8506 bbailey@deposit.stier.org 

Harpursville CSD
Cynthia Sodeur,                             
Guidance Coordinator 607-693-8111 csodeur@hcs.stier.org

Johnson City CSD
Laurie Visgitus,                               
Director of Student Services 607-763-1224 lvisgitus@jcschools.stier.org

Maine-Endwell CSD
Vicky Xlander,                                
Pupil Personnel Services Director          

607-754-1400  
ext. 2325 vxlander@me.stier.org

Susquehanna Valley CSD
Charles Hutchinson,                       
Assistant Principal 607-775-9114 chutchin@svsabers.org 

Union-Endicott CSD
Colleen Perkins,                             
Director of PPS 607-757-2123 cperkins@uegw.stier.org 

Vestal CSD
Annamary Allen,                             
Director of Special Services 607-757-2211 allen@vcs.stier.org 

Whitney Point CSD
Patricia Follette,                             
Assistant Superintendent 607-692-8269 pfollette@wpcsd.org

Windsor CSD
Brad Bruce,                                    
Director of Special Programs 607-655-8220 bbruce@windsor-csd.org

For more information please contact the Broome County Runaway/Homeless Youth Coordinator                                         

Karen Foley at 778-2260 or kfoley@co.broome.ny.us 


